VT State USBC 63rd Open Championships, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, DBLS-HCP division only

Doubles, DBL S-HCP, Handicapped

Vermont State USBC
Current Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
1 Green Dillon W. \ Cobb TyrusR. 87 1,624 351  Brattleboro AreaU:
2 Simpson Nate E. \ Barker Colton 26 1,594 525  Orleans County US
3 St FrancisRene W. \ Bailey TravisA. 21 1,581 327  Enosburg Dairy Cel
4 Desmarais Joseph R. \ Teague DonnieL. 53 1,574 345  Enosburg Dairy Cel
5 Bourbeau Jason A. \ BoraDavid P. Jr 75 1,562 267  Green Mountain U<
6 Ainsworth Joshua \ Rondeau Joe 2 1,556 315  Orleans County US
7 Crossman Matt \ Carrara Ronad J. 58 1,550 57 Rutland USBC
8 Wood Albert J. \ Smith Jay W. 78 1,549 270  Brattleboro Area U:
9 Elko Justin \ Quinn Shane 15 1,537 396  Orleans County US
10 Pagano John \ Pagano Kathryn L. 13 1,510 498  Bennington USBC
11 PetersByron J. \ Stone Christopher 1. 73 1,493 336  WhiteRiver Valey
12 Worn Carl W. \ Laurendeau Tray A. 18 1,490 402  Central Vermont U:
12 Fraser Elizabeth F. \ Warner Josh M. 88 1,490 315  WhiteRiver Valley
14 O'Hear EllisR. \ Dompierre Kristopher W. 2 1,489 297  Orleans County US
14 Mulheron Moe G. \ Putham Steven F. 66 1,489 192  Vermont State USE
16 Worn Carl W. \ DuBois Kathleen 19 1,488 621  Centra Vermont U.
17 Roberts Ryan M. \ Johnson Corey 8 1,487 486  Central Vermont U:
17 Austin Daren E. \ Martin Randy F. 83 1,487 477  Enosburg Dairy Cel
19 MullinsMike \ CurtisMike A. 34 1,486 435  Brattleboro Area U:
20 Paton Brian J. \ Bryan Gregory D. 43 1,484 42 Central Vermont U:
20 Fantini Deborah R. \ Cobb TyrusR. 87 1,484 366  Brattleboro AreaU:
22 WilliamsMonal. \ McCullock Amanda 69 1,480 555  Brattleboro Area U:
E.
23 Stewart Wayne A. \ LaFlam Eric D. 37 1,477 42 Green Mountain U<
24 Ficken DouglasP. \ Tarbell JamesF. J. 81 1,476 276  Brattleboro Area U.
25 Winter immy J. \ Gilbeau Rick A. 35 1,473 381  Brattleboro AreaU:
26 Fecteau Dean F. Jr\ Fortin Trevor J. 14 1,469 267  Vermont State USE
27 Bourbeau Tiffanie J. \ LaFramboise 75 1,468 450  Green Mountain U¢
Denise M.
28 Rondeau Joe \ Small Devin R. 2 1,461 312  Orleans County US
29 Meyer Steven W. \ Fisher Samuel A. 61 1,460 471  Brattleboro Area U:
30 Elwood Tommy C. \ Fortin Trevor J. 14 1,459 390 Vermont State USE
31 LaFromboise Chad L. \ Bailey TravisA. 21 1,458 210  Enosburg Dairy Cel
31 WilesHeather \ Martin DeliaM. 83 1,458 699  Enosburg Dairy Cel
33 Metivier David R. \ Green Julian Jr 47 1,455 111 Green Mountain U¢
34 Rondeau Joe \ Dompierre Kristopher W. 2 1,453 267  Orleans County US
34 Hall Daren D. \ LaFlam EricD. 79 1,453 45 Green Mountain U¢$
36 Shepard Erik M. \ Firkey Jason P. 66 1,452 87 Vermont State USE
37 Hamel Arthur F. \ Ainsworth Joshua 2 1,447 378  Orleans County US
38 Hamel Arthur F. \ Adams Percy R. 1 1,446 381  Orleans County US
39 Stewart Wayne A. \ Rice David C. 36 1,445 57 Vermont State USE
40 Tefft Robert B. \ Dixon Kenny G. Jr 64 1,442 384  Brattleboro Area U:
41 Goodell Shane A. \ Warner Cole T. 41 1,437 306  Orleans County US
41 Hurlburt Raymond J. \ Lapan Matt T. 41 1,437 420  Orleans County US
43 Green Julian Jr\ Broderick DenisR. 47 1,435 84 Green Mountain U¢$
44 Nadeau Susan \ Nantell Ruth A. 25 1,432 477  Brattleboro Area U:
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45 Teague Donnie L. \ Rocheleau Paul E. 53 1,430 357  Enosburg Dairy Cel
46 Martin Joseph D. \ Laberge AmieD. 65 1,429 216  Green Mountain U$
47 Daubenschmidt Mark \ Holcomb Shaun 47 1,428 237  Green Mountain U$
M.
47 Brunelle SamanthaR. \ Desmarais Sarah 54 1,428 369  Enosburg Dairy Cel
E.
49 Schmidt Chad \ Curtis Mike A. 34 1,427 513  Brattleboro AreaU:
49 Shine Bernard A. Jr \ Foster Robert A. 52 1,427 318  Brattleboro Area U:
51 Schmidt Casey A. \ PerraRich D. 64 1,423 231  Brattleboro Area U:
52 Cook Jeffrey B. \ Violette Steve J. 55 1,421 87 Central Vermont U:
53 Ebbighausen Michael J. \ Briggs Jonathan 74 1,419 282  Brattleboro Area U:
D.
53 BoraDavid P. Jr\ LaFramboise Denise M. 75 1,419 378  Green Mountain U
55 Michadl Paul L. \ Wright Gary R. 16 1,418 162  Green Mountain U¢
55 Firkey Jason P. \ Cook Jeffrey B. 45 1,418 147  Northeastern Verm
57 GervaisMichael J. \ Desmarais Joseph R. 53 1,415 321  Enosburg Dairy Cel
58 Simpson Nate E. \ Simpson Jeremy C. 26 1,411 291  Orleans County US
58 Bourbeau Jason A. \ Bourbeau TiffanieJ. 75 1,411 339  Green Mountain U<
60 Daigneault JC. IV \ Lucier Daniel S. 61 1,409 576  Brattleboro Area U:
61 Laurendeau Tray A. \ Rice DessiraeN. 19 1,406 192 Central Vermont U:
62 Rowe Edward \ Mullins Mike 52 1,405 276  Brattleboro Area U.
63 Elwood Tommy C. \ Robideau Ricky J. 14 1,402 261  Vermont State USB
63 Brown JamesA. \ Brown James M. Jr 38 1,402 237  White River Valley
65 CurtisMikeA. \ Bell Duane B. 34 1,396 498  Brattleboro Area U:
66 Lavaette Joseph F. \ Brisson Brett M. 16 1,395 93 Green Mountain U¢
67 Hurlburt Joe T. \ Hurlburt Alex F. 41 1,392 453  Orleans County US
68 Patnoe KyrstaA. \ DumasAshley S. 49 1,389 438  Orleans County US
69 Hanvey VincelL. \ Brunelle SamanthaR. 54 1,388 357  Enosburg Dairy Cel
70 PerkinsRick A. \ Dematteo Anthony 35 1,381 183  Brattleboro Area U.
71 Kittredge Nicole M. \ Haley Shawn R. 56 1,380 84 Central Vermont U:
72 Dematteo Anthony \ CurtisMike A. 34 1,377 474  Brattleboro Area U:
72 Seaver Cody \ Crossman Matt 58 1,377 78 Rutland USBC
74 Silvano Melanie \ Corliss DonnaK. 25 1,375 426  Brattleboro Area U:
75 Comette James \ Sumner Brian E. 37 1,374 9 Green Mountain U¢
75 Wood Kevin S. \ Bryan Tanya S. 43 1,374 201  Central Vermont U.
77 Fortin Brian E. \ Martin Samuel D. 65 1,371 156  Green Mountain U<
78 Phillips Paul Jr\ Brown Brandon 90 1,370 258  Centra Vermont U:
79 DesmaraisKyleJ. \ DesmaraisSarahE. 54 1,366 426  Enosburg Dairy Cel
80 Rocheleau Paul E. \ GervaisMichael J. 53 1,365 333  Enosburg Dairy Cel
81 LaPlumeGuy L. \ Costales Roger A. 47 1,358 219  Green Mountain U<
81 McAllister Nathan T. \ Bryden William 63 1,358 282  Green Mountain U¢
83 Coolbeth David R. \ Small Jeffery W. 27 1,357 195  Northeastern Verm
84 LaClair MoeN. \ LaClair Michael R. St 22 1,356 282  Vermont State USE
85 Companion Steve B. \ Fecteau Dean F. Jr 14 1,354 132 Vermont State USE
85 Allard Monique Y. \ Wade Pamela J. 50 1,354 399  Vermont State USE
87 McAllister Nathan T. \ Barnier Richard A. 63 1,352 417  Green Mountain U$
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87 Thygesen Ryan A. \ Robinson Daniel

89 Rathburn Edward D. \ Small Jeffery W.
90 Kittredge Nicole M. \ Ciampi Michadl G.
90 Stewart Wayne A. \ Sumner Brian E.

90 Boyce GeorgiaA. \ Bell PatriciaM.

93 Farr Wade T. \ Bernier Jennifer S.

94 Comette James \ Wilbur Jonathan R.

94 Hanvey VinceL. \ Martin Rocky A.

96 Pavlikowski David A. \ Easterbrooks

BryanT.

96 King Brian M. \ Firkey Jason P.

98 Comette Ronald \ Cook Jeffrey B.

98 Giard Richard M. \ Garrett Roberta L.

98 Martin DeliaM. \ Peron Steven K.
101 Brosseau Robert J. \ Broderick DenisR.
102 Foster Robert L. \ Davio Michael M.
103 Richling John P. \ Paskevich Kevin M.
104 Race David A. Jr\ Bryan Bruce R. Sr
104 Tarbell TaraS. \ Williams Kevin N.
106 Croteau TJC. Jr\ Foster Robert A.
107 Martin Robert H. Jr\ Laberge Mark R.
108 Rowe Edward \ Foster Robert A.
109 Paradee Roy \ DesmaraisKyleJ.
110 Companion Steve B. \ Robideau Ricky J.
111 Rathburn Edward D. \ Wilcox Timothy J.
111 DuboisDaleA. Jr\ Kew Josh R.
111 McNeil Michael F. \ Palmer Chad V.
111 Fisher Steven W. \ Shine Bernard A. Jr
115 Fisher Stuart T. \ Griswold Kristian E.
116 Farr Wade T. \ Sumner Brian E.
117 Cornellier Daniel R. \ Borgeson Rick A.
117 Hall Daren D. \ LaFlam Nicole M.
119 Drown Russell J. \ Drown Robert J.
120 Taylor TimL. \ EasterbrooksBryan T.
120 Orticari Mary E. \ Orticari Michael L.
122 Bryan Gregory D. \ Cook Jeffrey B.
123 Hayford Troy A. \ Emery Rick L.
123 Schmidt Casey A. \ Brooks Robert A.
125 Kirby Richard G. \ Horner Andrew(Skip)

L

126 Belock Wayne \ Sullivan William J.
127 Giard Richard M. \ Barabe James J.
128 Mott Albert A. \ Mazza Anthony F. Jr
129 Stewart Laurgiean \ Ward DonnalL.
129 Paradee Roy \ Martin Rocky A.

129 Goulet Gary R. \ Haley Shawn R.

36

1,352 330
1,346 165
1,345 93
1,345 33
1,345 477
1,344 168
1,343 9
1,343 336
1,342 51
1,342 156
1,341 165
1,341 132
1,341 666
1,340 54
1,339 75
1,338 42
1,337 336
1,337 66
1,334 159
1,333 267
1,332 282
1,331 435
1,326 102
1,324 114
1,324 189
1,324 195
1,324 429
1,322 333
1,321 36
1,317 144
1,317 105
1,315 285
1,314 24
1,314 357
1,312 90
1,311 165
1,311 147
1,309 141
1,308 273
1,302 117
1,300 336
1,299 342
1,299 357
1,299 21

Central Vermont U:
Northeastern Verm
Northeastern Verm
Green Mountain U<
Brattleboro Area U.
Green Mountain U¢$
Vermont State USB
Enosburg Dairy Cel
Northeastern Verm

Vermont State USE
Centra Vermont U:
Green Mountain U<
Enosburg Dairy Cel
Green Mountain U¢$
Northeastern Verm
Green Mountain U<
White River Valley
Brattleboro Area U.
Brattleboro Area U.
Green Mountain U<
Brattleboro Area U.
Enosburg Dairy Cel
Vermont State USE
Northeastern Verm
Central Vermont U:
Rutland USBC

Brattleboro Area U.
Brattleboro Area U.
Green Mountain U<
Brattleboro Area U.
Green Mountain U¢$
Northeastern Verm
Northeastern Verm
White River Valley
Northeastern Verm
Northeastern Verm
Brattleboro Area U.
Green Mountain U¢$

Rutland USBC

Green Mountain U¢$
Bennington USBC
Vermont State USE
Enosburg Dairy Cel
Centra Vermont U:
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132 RobertsKendall R. Jr\ Comette James
133 Farr Wade T. \ Comette James

134 Sanville David W. \ Hall Brad G.

134 Wilcox Timothy J. \ Simpson Jeremy C.
134 Shepard Erik M. \ Hall Daren D.

137 Ainsworth Joshua \ Small Devin R.

138 Fleury Henry \ Fleury Matthew D.

138 Brown Trevor J. \ Rollins Brendan

140 Wood Mathew A. \ Wilbur Jonathan R.
141 Williamson Kevin D. \ Labounty Meril M.

Jr

142 Hae Jameson D. \ Barabe James J.

143 LaFlam Nicole M. \ Callins Spencer T.
144 Lesure Robert W. \ Haley Shawn R.

145 Holcomb Shaun M. \ Costales Roger A.
146 Morin Kyle J. \ Easterbrooks Bryan T.
147 RiceDougR. \ Rice Dessirae N.

147 Pasette Tammy L. \ Gates Helen M.

149 Harran Kevin M. \ Harran Mark S.

149 Russo Tony J. \ Boutwell Howard A.

151 Taylor Ben \ Waker Matt N.

151 Farrington Darrin W. \ Peters Byron J.
153 Croteau TIC. Jr\ CurtisMike A.

154 Daubenschmidt Mark \ LaPlume Guy L.
155 Coolbeth David R. \ Emery Rick L.

155 Williams Joshua D. \ Williams Keith A.
157 Kittredge Nicole M. \ Morin Kyle J.

158 Fleury Jason \ Fleury Patrick A.

158 Rowe Edward \ Croteau TJIC. Jr

160 Roberts Kendall R. Jr\ Jarvis Michael J. Jr
161 Taylor Christopher E. \ Lovely Michael J.

Jr

162 CarraraRonald J. \ Thow Richard J. Jr
163 Fournier Mandi L. \ Bradley Randy

164 Kittredge NicoleM. \ Ward Richard T.
165 Giard Richard M. \ Metivier David R.

166 Taylor Riley P. \ Morin Kyle J.

167 Flood Peter A. \ Warner Ronald F.

168 Taylor Donad L. \ Frost Richard C.

169 Macpherson Kregg A. \ Davio Michael M.
170 Christensen Garth R. \ Pavlikowski David

A.

171 Garrett Robertal. \ Brosseau Robert J.
172 Simpson Nate E. \ Simpson MarieL.
173 McAllister Nathan T. \ Reed Cody J.

44

21
79
56

58
38

47

12
32
33

47
26
63

1,298 75
1,296 45
1,295 210
1,295 150
1,295 36
1,294 2901
1,293 84
1,293 18
1,292 0
1,290 51
1,285 216
1,282 126
1,281 99
1,278 225
1,271 24
1,270 234
1,270 423
1,268 222
1,268 327
1,267 303
1,267 312
1,264 396
1,262 231
1,256 117
1,256 141
1,252 105
1,244 153
1,244 237
1,243 150
1,241 135
1,234 27
1,230 93
1,221 153
1,191 42
1,187 105
1,171 177
1,164 102
1,147 78
1,146 51
1,122 171
1,038 219
1,016 117

Centra Vermont U:
Green Mountain U¢$
Northeastern Verm
Northeastern Verm
Green Mountain U<
Orleans County US
Centra Vermont U.
Rutland USBC

Rutland USBC

Northeastern Verm

Enosburg Dairy Cel
Green Mountain U¢$
Centra Vermont U:
Green Mountain U<
Northeastern Verm
Centra Vermont U:
Vermont State USE
Northeastern Verm
White River Valley
Centra Vermont U:
White River Valley
Brattleboro Area U.
Green Mountain U¢$
Northeastern Verm
Brattleboro Area U.
Northeastern Verm
Central Vermont U:
Brattleboro Area U.
Centra Vermont U:
Northeastern Verm

Rutland USBC

White River Valley
Northeastern Verm
Green Mountain U<
Northeastern Verm
White River Valley
Northeastern Verm
Northeastern Verm
Northeastern Verm

Green Mountain U¢
Orleans County US
Green Mountain U¢
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